
BWN ES/MS REHEARSAL CALL 
Please note that the rehearsal schedule may change slightly once we get moving. 
There may be days when students will not meet, or days when some students need 
to attend an additional rehearsal depending on the scenes. Advanced notice will be 
given. Thank you, in advance, for your flexibility. 
 
Full cast rehearsal dates include:  
 
 
December      
Sat. Dec 6     2:30-4:30 PM 
Mon. Dec. 8     5:00-6:30 PM   
Mon. Dec 15     5:00-6:30 PM 
       
 
January 
Mon. January 5    5:00-6:30PM    
Wed. January 7    5:00-6:30 PM  
Sat., January 10     9:00 AM-1:00 PM     

(11:30 AM-12:30 PM  Full cast rehearsal) 
(12:30-1:00 PM  Full cast lunch)   

 
 
Mon., January 12     4:30 – 7:00 PM    
       (6-7    PM Full cast) 
 
Tues., January 13    4:30-7:00 PM   
       (6-7 PM Full cast) 
 
Thurs. January 15    4:30-6:00 PM 
 
Tech Week: 
 
Sat., January 17    9:00 AM 1:00 PM    

(11:30 AM-12:30 PM  Full cast rehearsal) 
(12:30-1:00 PM  Full cast lunch)  

 
Tues., January 21     4:30-9:00 PM 

Wed., January 22    4:30-9:00 PM 

Thurs., January 23    4:30-9:00 PM 

Please note: Supervised homework rooms and meals will be provided for tech 

week rehearsals. 

Show Performances: Friday, January 23 & Saturday, 24, 2015 7 PM 

Strike: REQUIRED – Saturday, January 24th immediately following the show. 


